S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 5718-5719/2014

SARNAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KONCH SAHAKARI KRAY VIKRAY SAMITI

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 12/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Deepika Shori, Adv. Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv. Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

The matter falls under the complete category.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court,

as per rules.

Registry to update the name of the learned counsel for

the sole respondent in the Cause List.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Rupam Dhamija Date: 2014.09.16 16:02:14 IST Reason: