SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5718-5719/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/03/2012 in CMWP No. 14646/1999 and order dated 27/08/2012 in CMRA No. 119834/2012 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

SARNAM SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KONCH SAHAKARI KRAY VIKRAY SAMITI

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 05/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Deepika Shori, Adv. Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.P. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

As per the request made in the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the Petitioner, the matters are adjourned by one week to enable him to file Rejoinder Affidavit.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI) COURT MASTER